Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP RIBWALL IT SEWER SN16
Description
The PP-Ribwall IT sewer pipe is an infiltration pipe with a double-walled structured wall (Type B). PP-Ribwall pipes have a
nominal size (DN) that refers to the internal diameter.
The PP-Ribwall IT sewer pipe complies with BENOR NBN T42-115, strength class SN16, and is equipped with a socket and
a pre-assembled sealing ring. The inner wall of the PP-Ribwall IT pipe is smooth and white in colour, while the outer wall is
black.

(mm)
A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Length
(m)
Volume
(l/m)
Side infiltration
area (m²/m)
Weight
(kg/m)
Weight
(kg)
28144 ITR150SN16 150 171 150 192 82 86 6 17,67 0.25 2,35 14,37
28145 ITR200SN16 200 225 198 254 101 110 6 31,10 0.35 3,30 20,40
28146 ITR250SN16 250 282 247 317 125 135 6 45,50 0.44 5,85 36,13
28147 ITR300SN16 300 340 298 376 149 158 6 69,70 0.53 6,40 39,47
28148 ITR400SN16 400 455 396 499 208 214 6 124,10 0.72 10,95 70,44
28149 ITR500SN16 500 569 496 569 248 268 6 194 0.89 20,95 131,35
28150 ITR600SN16 600 683 596 683 279 309 6 279,50 1.07 29,70 186,87
28151 ITR800SN16 800 905 791 970 370 395 6 497,60 1.42 55,20 345,40
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations